Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin
CORE 13-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12. NESIL

BOX

CORE 1i3-13100F 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESIL
TRAY

CORE 13-12100 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

CORE i3-12100F 3.30GHZ 12MB 1700P 12.NESIL
FANLI BOX

CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4 GEKIRDEK 12MB

BOX

CORE 13-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESIL

CORE 13-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

CORE 13-13100 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESIL

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

120,00

130,00

230,00

99,00

139,00

149,00

159,00

185,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



