

## İşlemciler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	INTEL CORE İ3-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12. NESİL BOX	Intel	10+	120,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i3-13100F 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESİL TRAY	Intel	10+	130,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ3-12100 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12.Nesil TRAY	Intel	10+	230,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i3-12100F 3.30GHZ 12MB 1700P 12.NESİL FANLI BOX	Intel	0	99,00 USD
	INTEL CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4 ÇEKİRDEK 12MB BOX	Intel	0	139,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESİL	Intel	0	149,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ3-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY	Intel	0	159,00 USD
	INTEL CORE İ3-13100 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13. NESİL	Intel	0	185,00 USD